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Property Tax Collections

2 year 12 month rolling comparison

June

Month General Fund

Jun-21
Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Apr-22
May-22

12 month total

20,314
27,201
11,946
7,059
435,350
426,306
2,299,000
2,900,794
139,716
89,653
52,666
42,164

July

Debt Svc

1,266
1,304
508
300
17,955
17,588
94,802
84,898
40,485
3,698
2,172
1,926

Oct 2021-May 2022

FY 2021-2022 Total

August

September

TIF

3,789

6,722,859

6,649,173

October November December January

Total

21,580
32,294
12,454

7,359
453,305
443,894

2,393,802

2,985,692

180,201
93,351
54,838
44,090

6,705,214

Collection to date as percentage of fiscal year total

Month

Jun-22
Jul-22
Aug-22
Sep-22
Oct-22
Nov-22
Dec-22
Jan-23
Feb-23
Mar-23
Apr-23
May-23

99.16%

February March

April

General Fund  Debt Svc

3,566
27,022
8,974
5,893
353,997
328,095
2,414,751
3,236,094
204,376
113,674
34,588
43,776

12 month total

Oct 2022-May 2023

652
1,193
521
252
13,810
12,581
92,491
123,719
11,299
4,365
1,329
1,601

FY 2022-2023 Budget

May

90,511

CYTIF

CY Debt Svc
W CY General

PYTIF

PY Debt Svc

# PY General

Total

12,187
28,214
9,495
6,145
367,806
340,676
2,507,242
3,359,813
306,185
118,039
35,917
45,467

7,137,186

7,081,145

7,332,322

Collection to date as percentage of fiscal year budget

96.57%



